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NIR-BPF- WO OO O-BO-PV -¥¢-A-XX
WO OO O: Wavelength
1064: 1064nm

1050: 1050nm
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1030: 1030nm

1550: 1550nm

1580: 1580nm

BO: -0.5dB i i % &
2:2nm

5:5nm

8:8nm

14: 14nm

22:22nm

PV: Package

1: With Out Tap

2: With Tap

¥ : Pigtail Length
05:0.5m

1:1m

10: 10m

/\: Loose Tube
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B: Bare Fiber

9: 900um Loose Tube

20: 2mm Loose Tube

30: 2mm Loose Tube

XX: Fiber and Connector Type
SA=Hi1060+ FC/APC
SP=HI1060+ FC/PC

PA=PM 980Fiber+ FC/APC
PP=PM980 Fiber+ FC/PC
PN=PM Fiber+ none

- "'23 021-56461550 é@ 021-64149583 >4 info@microphotons.com _\ www.microphotons.com



